
NORTH AMERICA - MAINLY PORTS

Direct access to schedules by zone:

MEDITERRANEAN - MAINLY PORTS

SOUTH AMERICA - MAINLY PORTS

FAR EAST - MAINLY PORTS

MIDDLE EAST - MAINLY PORTS

Export schedules

NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

EXPORT SCHEDULES FOR MAINLY PORTS 



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

SINGAPORE 19/02/2024 19/02/2024 HMM MIR 21/02/2024 18/03/2024 26

SINGAPORE 25/02/2024 25/02/2024 AFIF 27/02/2024 26/03/2024 28

SINGAPORE 05/03/2024 05/03/2024 AL JASRAH 07/03/2024 08/04/2024 32

SINGAPORE 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 ONE MILANO 13/03/2024 17/04/2024 35

SINGAPORE 21/03/2024 21/03/2024 LUDWIGSCHAFFEN EXPRESS 23/03/2024 21/04/2024 29

SINGAPORE 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 HYUNDAI DREAM 29/03/2024 18/04/2024 20

SINGAPORE 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 ONE FRONTIER 05/04/2024 04/05/2024 29

SINGAPORE 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 ONE MILLAU 14/04/2024 13/05/2024 29

SINGAPORE 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 ONE FRUITION 21/04/2024 20/05/2024 29

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

HONG KONG (CHINA) 19/02/2024 19/02/2024 HMM MIR 21/02/2024 23/03/2024 31

HONG KONG (CHINA) 25/02/2024 25/02/2024 AFIF 27/02/2024 31/03/2024 33

HONG KONG (CHINA) 05/03/2024 05/03/2024 AL JASRAH 07/03/2024 13/04/2024 37

HONG KONG (CHINA) 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 ONE MILANO 13/03/2024 22/04/2024 40

HONG KONG (CHINA) 21/03/2024 21/03/2024 LUDWIGSCHAFFEN EXPRESS 23/03/2024 26/04/2024 34

HONG KONG (CHINA) 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 HYUNDAI DREAM 29/03/2024 23/04/2024 25

HONG KONG (CHINA) 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 ONE FRONTIER 05/04/2024 09/05/2024 34

HONG KONG (CHINA) 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 ONE MILLAU 14/04/2024 18/05/2024 34

HONG KONG (CHINA) 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 ONE FRUITION 21/04/2024 25/05/2024 34

SINGAPORE (SINGAPORE)

HONG KONG (CHINA)

FAR EAST - MAINLY PORTS 



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 19/02/2024 19/02/2024 HMM MIR 21/02/2024 30/03/2024 38

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 25/02/2024 25/02/2024 AFIF 27/02/2024 08/04/2024 40

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 05/03/2024 05/03/2024 AL JASRAH 07/03/2024 20/04/2024 44

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 ONE MILANO 13/03/2024 29/04/2024 47

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 21/03/2024 21/03/2024 LUDWIGSCHAFFEN EXPRESS 23/03/2024 05/05/2024 41

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 HYUNDAI DREAM 29/03/2024 30/04/2024 32

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 ONE FRONTIER 05/04/2024 16/05/2024 41

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 12/04/2024 12/04/2024 ONE MILLAU 14/04/2024 25/05/2024 41

SHANGHAI (CHINA) 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 ONE FRUITION 21/04/2024 02/06/2024 41

SHANGHAI (CHINA)

For any special inquiry, please contact with :

mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net

maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net

jose@nmconsolidators.net

mailto:mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:jose@nmconsolidators.net


POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

CHENNAI 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 MSC ILENIA 22/02/2024 03/04/2024 39

CHENNAI 27/02/2024 27/02/2024 MSC AZRA 29/02/2024 09/04/2024 39

CHENNAI 04/03/2024 04/03/2024 MSC KATRINA 06/03/2024 15/04/2024 39

CHENNAI 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 MSC ANITA 13/03/2024 22/04/2024 39

CHENNAI 18/03/2024 18/03/2024 MSC ANITA 20/03/2024 29/04/2024 39

CHENNAI 25/03/2024 25/03/2024 MSC MARA 27/03/2024 06/05/2024 39

CHENNAI 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 MSC ROSE 03/04/2024 13/05/2024 39

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

NHAVA SHEVA 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 MSC ILENIA 22/02/2024 29/03/2024 36

NHAVA SHEVA 27/02/2024 27/02/2024 MSC AZRA 29/02/2024 05/04/2024 36

NHAVA SHEVA 04/03/2024 04/03/2024 MSC KATRINA 06/03/2024 11/04/2024 36

NHAVA SHEVA 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 MSC ANITA 13/03/2024 18/04/2024 36

NHAVA SHEVA 18/03/2024 18/03/2024 MSC ANITA 20/03/2024 25/04/2024 36

NHAVA SHEVA 25/03/2024 25/03/2024 MSC MARA 27/03/2024 02/05/2024 36

NHAVA SHEVA 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 MSC ROSE 03/04/2024 09/05/2024 36

INDIA (NHAVA SHEVA)

INDIA (CHENNAI)

MIDDLE EAST - MAINLY PORTS



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

COLOMBO 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 MSC ILENIA 22/02/2024 05/04/2024 42

COLOMBO 27/02/2024 27/02/2024 MSC AZRA 29/02/2024 11/04/2024 42

COLOMBO 04/03/2024 04/03/2024 MSC KATRINA 06/03/2024 18/04/2024 42

COLOMBO 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 MSC ANITA 13/03/2024 26/04/2024 42

COLOMBO 18/03/2024 18/03/2024 MSC ANITA 20/03/2024 01/05/2024 42

COLOMBO 25/03/2024 25/03/2024 MSC MARA 27/03/2024 08/05/2024 42

COLOMBO 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 MSC ROSE 03/04/2024 16/05/2024 42

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

JEBEL ALI 23/02/2024 23/02/2024 MSC AJACCIO 25/02/2024 31/03/2024 36

JEBEL ALI 29/02/2024 29/02/2024 MSC DANIT 02/03/2024 06/04/2024 36

JEBEL ALI 07/03/2024 07/03/2024 MSC JEWEL 09/03/2024 13/04/2024 36

JEBEL ALI 14/03/2024 14/03/2024 MSC ORION 16/03/2024 21/04/2024 36

JEBEL ALI 22/03/2024 22/03/2024 MSC ALEXANDRA 24/03/2024 28/04/2024 36

JEBEL ALI 28/03/2024 28/03/2024 MSC CLORINDA 30/03/2024 04/05/2024 36

JEBEL ALI 04/04/2024 04/04/2024 MSC RAVENNA 06/04/2024 11/05/2024 36

SRI LANKA (COLOMBO)

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (JEBEL ALI)



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

IZMIR 19/02/2024 20/02/2024 MSC BERN V 22/02/2024 01/03/2024 8

IZMIR 28/02/2024 29/02/2024 MSC LEANDRA V 02/03/2024 08/03/2024 6

IZMIR 06/03/2024 07/03/2024 MSC TAMARA 09/03/2024 15/03/2024 6

IZMIR 13/03/2024 14/03/2024 MSC FREEPORT 16/03/2024 22/03/2024 6

IZMIR 13/03/2024 21/03/2024 MSC MARIA CLARA 23/03/2024 29/03/2024 6

IZMIR 20/03/2024 28/03/2024 MSC SARISKA V 30/03/2024 05/04/2024 6

IZMIR 27/03/2024 04/04/2024 MSC BERN V 06/04/2024 12/04/2024 6

IZMIR 03/04/2024 11/04/2024 MSC LEANDRA V 13/04/2024 19/04/2024 6

TURQUÍA (IZMIR)

For any special inquiry, please contact with :

mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net

maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net

jose@nmconsolidators.net

mailto:mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:jose@nmconsolidators.net


POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

CASABLANCA 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 MSC SANDRA 22/02/2024 26/02/2024 4

CASABLANCA 27/02/2024 27/02/2024 MSC SHRISTI 29/02/2024 03/03/2024 4

CASABLANCA 05/03/2024 05/03/2024 MSC SANDRA 07/03/2024 11/03/2024 4

CASABLANCA 12/03/2024 12/03/2024 MSC SHRISTI 14/03/2024 18/03/2024 4

CASABLANCA 19/03/2024 19/03/2024 MSC SANDRA 21/03/2024 24/03/2024 4

CASABLANCA 26/03/2024 26/03/2024 MSC SHRISTI 28/03/2024 01/04/2024 4

CASABLANCA 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 MSC SANDRA 04/04/2024 08/04/2024 4

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

TUNIS 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 ELYSSA 23/02/2024 26/02/2024 3

TUNIS 27/02/2024 27/02/2024 AMILCAR 01/03/2024 04/03/2024 3

TUNIS 05/03/2024 05/03/2024 ELYSSA 08/03/2024 11/03/2024 3

TUNIS 12/03/2024 12/03/2024 AMILCAR 15/03/2024 18/03/2024 3

TUNIS 19/03/2024 19/03/2024 ELYSSA 22/03/2024 25/03/2024 3

TUNIS 26/03/2024 26/03/2024 AMILCAR 29/03/2024 02/04/2024 3

TUNIS 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 ELYSSA 06/04/2024 09/04/2024 3

TUNIS 10/04/2024 10/04/2024 AMILCAR 13/04/2024 16/04/2024 3

MARRUECOS (CASABLANCA)

TUNEZ (TUNIS)

MEDITERRANEAN - MAINLY PORTS



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

ALEXANDRIA 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 MSC SANDRA 22/02/2024 04/03/2024 12

ALEXANDRIA 27/02/2024 27/02/2024 MSC SHRISTI 29/02/2024 11/03/2024 12

ALEXANDRIA 05/03/2024 05/03/2024 MSC SANDRA 07/03/2024 19/03/2024 12

ALEXANDRIA 12/03/2024 12/03/2024 MSC SHRISTI 14/03/2024 26/03/2024 12

ALEXANDRIA 19/03/2024 19/03/2024 MSC SANDRA 21/03/2024 01/04/2024 12

ALEXANDRIA 26/03/2024 26/03/2024 MSC SHRISTI 28/03/2024 09/04/2024 12

ALEXANDRIA 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 MSC SANDRA 04/04/2024 16/04/2024 12

mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net

maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net

jose@nmconsolidators.net

EGIPTO (ALEXANDRIA)

For any special inquiry, please contact with :

mailto:mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:jose@nmconsolidators.net


POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

PUERTO BARRIOS 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 OLIVIA I 24/02/2024 23/03/2024 27

PUERTO BARRIOS 28/02/2024 28/02/2024 CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 02/03/2024 06/04/2024 34

PUERTO BARRIOS 06/03/2024 06/03/2024 CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY 09/03/2024 13/04/2024 34

PUERTO BARRIOS 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 ALEXANDRA 16/03/2024 20/04/2024 34

PUERTO BARRIOS 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 CMA VGM VOLTAIRE 23/03/2024 27/04/2024 34

PUERTO BARRIOS 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 30/03/2024 04/05/2024 34

PUERTO BARRIOS 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 KRISTINA 06/04/2024 11/05/2024 35

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

MANZANILLO 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 OLIVIA I 24/02/2024 20/03/2024 24

MANZANILLO 28/02/2024 28/02/2024 CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 02/03/2024 03/04/2024 31

MANZANILLO 06/03/2024 06/03/2024 CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY 09/03/2024 10/04/2024 31

MANZANILLO 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 ALEXANDRA 16/03/2024 17/04/2024 31

MANZANILLO 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 CMA VGM VOLTAIRE 23/03/2024 24/04/2024 31

MANZANILLO 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 30/03/2024 01/05/2024 31

MANZANILLO 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 KRISTINA 06/04/2024 08/05/2024 32

GUATEMALA (PUERTO BARRIOS)

PANAMÁ (MANZANILLO)

SOUTH AMERICA - MAINLY PORTS



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

GUAYAQUIL 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 OLIVIA I 24/02/2024 22/03/2024 26

GUAYAQUIL 28/02/2024 28/02/2024 CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 02/03/2024 05/04/2024 33

GUAYAQUIL 06/03/2024 06/03/2024 CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY 09/03/2024 12/04/2024 33

GUAYAQUIL 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 ALEXANDRA 16/03/2024 19/04/2024 33

GUAYAQUIL 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 CMA VGM VOLTAIRE 23/03/2024 26/04/2024 33

GUAYAQUIL 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 30/03/2024 03/05/2024 33

GUAYAQUIL 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 KRISTINA 06/04/2024 10/05/2024 34

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

PUERTO CORTÉS 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 OLIVIA I 24/02/2024 22/03/2024 26

PUERTO CORTÉS 28/02/2024 28/02/2024 CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 02/03/2024 05/04/2024 33

PUERTO CORTÉS 06/03/2024 06/03/2024 CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY 09/03/2024 12/04/2024 33

PUERTO CORTÉS 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 ALEXANDRA 16/03/2024 19/04/2024 33

PUERTO CORTÉS 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 CMA VGM VOLTAIRE 23/03/2024 26/04/2024 33

PUERTO CORTÉS 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 30/03/2024 03/05/2024 33

PUERTO CORTÉS 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 KRISTINA 06/04/2024 10/05/2024 34

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

CARTAGENA 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 OLIVIA I 24/02/2024 15/03/2024 19

CARTAGENA 28/02/2024 28/02/2024 CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 02/03/2024 28/03/2024 26

CARTAGENA 06/03/2024 06/03/2024 CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY 09/03/2024 05/04/2024 26

CARTAGENA 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 ALEXANDRA 16/03/2024 12/04/2024 26

CARTAGENA 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 CMA VGM VOLTAIRE 23/03/2024 19/04/2024 26

CARTAGENA 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 30/03/2024 27/04/2024 26

CARTAGENA 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 KRISTINA 06/04/2024 03/05/2024 27

COLOMBIA (CARTAGENA)

ECUADOR (GUAYAQUIL)

HONDURAS (PUERTO CORTÉS)



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

BUENOS AIRES 18/02/2024 18/02/2024 CMA CGM AMBARLI 21/02/2024 25/03/2024 32

BUENOS AIRES 24/02/2024 24/02/2024 WEC MAJORELLE 27/02/2024 02/04/2024 34

BUENOS AIRES 02/03/2024 02/03/2024 K-RIVER 05/03/2024 08/04/2024 34

BUENOS AIRES 09/03/2024 09/03/2024 LIBERTAS H 12/03/2024 15/04/2024 34

BUENOS AIRES 15/03/2024 15/03/2024 WEC MAJORELLE 18/03/2024 22/04/2024 34

BUENOS AIRES 23/03/2024 23/03/2024 K-RIVER 26/03/2024 29/04/2024 34

BUENOS AIRES 30/03/2024 30/03/2024 LIBERTAS H 02/04/2024 05/05/2024 34

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

VERACRUZ 22/02/2024 22/02/2024 SEASPAN EMISSARY 25/02/2024 12/03/2024 16

VERACRUZ 01/03/2024 01/03/2024 ALTAMIRA EXPRESS 04/03/2024 19/03/2024 16

VERACRUZ 07/03/2024 07/03/2024 SEOUL EXPRESS 10/03/2024 26/03/2024 16

VERACRUZ 14/03/2024 14/03/2024 LONDON EXPRESS 17/03/2024 02/04/2024 16

VERACRUZ 21/03/2024 21/03/2024 SEASPAN SAIGON 24/03/2024 09/04/2024 16

VERACRUZ 28/03/2024 28/03/2024 KOBE EXPRESS 31/03/2024 16/04/2024 16

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

SAN ANTONIO 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 OLIVIA I 24/02/2024 03/04/2024 38

SAN ANTONIO 28/02/2024 28/02/2024 CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 02/03/2024 17/04/2024 45

SAN ANTONIO 06/03/2024 06/03/2024 CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY 09/03/2024 26/04/2024 45

SAN ANTONIO 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 ALEXANDRA 16/03/2024 02/05/2024 45

SAN ANTONIO 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 CMA VGM VOLTAIRE 23/03/2024 08/05/2024 45

SAN ANTONIO 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 30/03/2024 15/05/2024 45

SAN ANTONIO 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 KRISTINA 06/04/2024 22/05/2024 46

MEXICO (VERACRUZ)

CHILE (SAN ANTONIO)

ARGENTINA ( BUENOS AIRES )



POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

SANTOS 18/02/2024 18/02/2024 CMA CGM AMBARLI 21/02/2024 16/03/2024 23

SANTOS 24/02/2024 24/02/2024 WEC MAJORELLE 27/02/2024 23/03/2024 25

SANTOS 02/03/2024 02/03/2024 K-RIVER 05/03/2024 30/03/2024 25

SANTOS 09/03/2024 09/03/2024 LIBERTAS H 12/03/2024 06/04/2024 25

SANTOS 15/03/2024 15/03/2024 WEC MAJORELLE 18/03/2024 13/04/2024 25

SANTOS 23/03/2024 23/03/2024 K-RIVER 26/03/2024 20/04/2024 25

SANTOS 30/03/2024 30/03/2024 LIBERTAS H 02/04/2024 27/04/2024 25

mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net

For any special inquiry, please contact with :

maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net

jose@nmconsolidators.net

BRASIL (SANTOS)

mailto:mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:jose@nmconsolidators.net


0

POD CFS CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF VESSEL NAME ETD ETA TT

NEW YORK 25/02/2024 25/02/2024 ZIM ATLANTIC 28/02/2024 10/03/2024 11

NEW YORK 01/03/2024 01/03/2024 ZIM CHINA 04/03/2024 17/03/2024 13

NEW YORK 08/03/2024 08/03/2024 ZIM PACIFIC 11/03/2024 24/03/2024 13

NEW YORK 15/03/2024 15/03/2024 ZIM VIRGINIA 18/03/2024 31/03/2024 13

NEW YORK 22/03/2024 22/03/2024 ZIM ASIA 25/03/2024 07/04/2024 13

NEW YORK 29/03/2024 29/03/2024 NAVIOS INDIGO 01/04/2024 14/04/2024 13

NEW YORK 02/04/2024 02/04/2024 MELINA 08/04/2024 21/04/2024 13

For any special inquiry, please contact with :

mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net

maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net

jose@nmconsolidators.net

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (NEW YORK)

NORTH AMERICA - MAINLY PORTS

mailto:mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:maviiniesta@nmconsolidators.net
mailto:jose@nmconsolidators.net



